Total Land and Tree Service

19708 State Road 44 Eustis, FL 32736

Date

Invoice #

3/5/2016

11899

Phone # 352-589-6882

Lisao322@aol.com

Bill To

Lake County Public Works/Road Ops PO BOX 7800 Tavares, Fl. 32778-7800 352-343-6439 Job Location: 32828 Lake Eustis Dr

RECEIVED

APR - 1 2016

LAKE COUNTY ROAD OPERATIONS

P.O. No.

Terms

Project

Quantity

Description

Rate

Amount

Remove one 23" Pine tree

820.00

820.00

PO#:

20160389

Acet#: 1120.5053200. 830460

Goods Recd: _ 🔰 / KK 04-01-16

All work is complete!

Total



To: Total Land and Tree	From: Public Works/Road Ops
Fax: 407-856-4565	Pages: 1
Phone: 407-438-5599	Date: 4/4/2016
E-Mail: Lisa Spaulding (lisa03	22@aol.com)
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST	<u>.</u> -
Road Name: Lake Eustis Dr. Seg Nearest City: Tavares Address: 32828	
Section: 21 Township: 19 Description of Tree: pine Location of Tree: north of address Size of tree (s): 23" inchs	Range: 26 s listed above on east shoulder next creek
Grind Stump: no Remove Stum If trim what class: Class 1 Class Power Lines or other hazards invo Rural: Residential: Type Sod: Yes No X	ss 2 Class 3 C
Comments: Tree marked with flac	gging tape
Maintenance Area Supervisor or the Senior C	shall be addressed and agreed upon in writing by either the ontracting Officer prior to the performance of the work. Any work is shall be paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the dress listed below.
Approved by County Representation	ve: Robert Baker Date: 2-19-2016
Work completed and OK to Pay: Y	
Inspected by: Robert Baker dat	<u>te: 3-7-2016</u>
<u>Invoice #: 11899</u>	÷

Lake County Road Operations, Public Works 12901 County Landfill Road, Tavares. Mailing Address, PO Box 7800, Tavares Florida 32778, Phone Number: 352-343-6439 – Fax Number: 352-742-3888

award to Total



To:	From: Pub	lic Works/Road O	<u>ps</u>	
Fax:	Pages:	1		
Phone:	Date:	2/19/2016		
E-Mail:	***************************************			
TREE REMOVAL REQUES	T		/	
Road Name: Lake Eustis Dr Seg Nearest City:Tavares Address: 32828 Lake Eustis Dr Section 21 Township: 19 Description of Tree: pine Location of Tree: Next to addres Size of tree (s): 23" diameter Grind Stump? no Remove Stu If trim what class? Class 1 Power Lines or other hazards inv Sod? Yes No	Range: 26 s 32828 Lake mp? no Class 2 Colved? Yes Type of so		N 23' T #850.00 \$820.00	
Questions concerning tree size(s) shall be addressed and agreed upon in writing by either the Project Manager or designee prior to the performance of the work. Any work performed without agreement by all parties shall be paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the Contract. Invoices should be sent to the address listed pelow.				
Approved by: County Representa	Date: tive			
Work Completed and OK to Inspected by:	Pay: Yes 🗌	No Date:		

Request Details Report

Request Number **Associated Work Order** Observed Date/Time MA3-14250-R 2/18/16 1:35:P Citizen Information Name Michael Houck Phone (352) 702-5349 Ext. Alternate Phone Address **Email Address** Not Provided (0000) Organization Requestor Contact Issue and Location Issue Tree Removal Activity Map Page SEC TWN RNG Address Number Route Lake Eustis Dr (4851) Intersect Route Details Citizen reports that a tree is leaning very far over the road, and the roots are starting to pull up. This is just North of Lake Junietta Dr, where a culvert goes under the road. Notes History Resolution _____ Request Response Date Date_ Time Arrived_

Time Departed_



